
Division B Competition Schedule 
Butler University Science Olympiad Tournament 

Scheduled Events Location 7:30 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12 - 12:30 12:30 1:30 
Anatomy and Physiology GH 160  Teams 8-13 Teams 1-7   

BREAK 

  
Circuit Lab LFH 222      Teams 8-13 Teams 1-7 
Codebusters GH 150      Teams 1-7 Teams 8-13 
Crime Busters GH 340  Teams 8-13 Teams 1-7     
Disease Detectives GH 104      Teams 1-7 Teams 8-13 
Dynamic Planet LFH 131      Teams 8-13 Teams 1-7 
Entomology GH 030  Teams 1-7 Teams 8-13     
Experimental Design GH 180  Teams 1-7 Teams 8-13     
Heredity GH 110    Teams 8-13 Teams 1-7   
Machines GH 060    Teams 1-7 Teams 8-13   
Meteorology LFH 128    Teams 1-7 Teams 8-13   
Metric Mastery LFH 127    Teams 1-7 Teams 8-13   
Poisons and Potions GH 330    Teams 8-13 Teams 1-7   
Remote Sensing LFH 132      Teams 1-7 Teams 8-13 
Rocks and Minerals GH 055    Teams 8-13 Teams 1-7   
Solar System HO 100  Teams 1-7 Teams 8-13     
Water Quality LFH 342      Teams 8-13 Teams 1-7 
Write It Do It LFH 120/123  Teams 8-13 Teams 1-7     

ONLINE SIGN UP EVENTS 
Boomilever LFH 136  self-schedule 
Helicopter LFH Atrium  self-schedule 
Hovercraft HRC  self-schedule 
Mission Possible GH 102  self-schedule 
Scrambler HRC  self-schedule 

 
 
 
 

Division C Competition Schedule 
Butler University Science Olympiad Tournament 

Scheduled Events Location 7:30 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12 - 12:30 12:30 1:30 
Anatomy and Physiology GH 160    Teams 9-15 Teams 1-8 

BREAK 

  

Astronomy HO 100      Teams 1-8 Teams 9-15 
Chemistry Lab GH 355      Teams 9-15 Teams 1-8 
Circuit Lab LFH 222  Teams 1-8 Teams 9-15     

Codebusters GH 150    Teams 1-8 Teams 9-15   

Designer Genes GH 103  Teams 9-15 Teams 1-8     

Disease Detectives GH 104    Teams 1-8 Teams 9-15   

Dynamic Planet LFH 131  Teams 1-8 Teams 9-15     

Engineering CAD GH 230    Teams 9-15 Teams 1-8   

Entomology GH 030      Teams 1-8 Teams 9-15 
Experimental Design GH 180      Teams 1-8 Teams 9-15 
Forensics GH 340    Teams 9-15 Teams 1-8   

Machines GH 060      Teams 9-15 Teams 1-8 
Materials Science GH 310  Teams 9-15 Teams 1-8     

Remote Sensing LFH 132    Teams 1-8 Teams 9-15   

Rocks and Minerals GH 055  Teams 9-15 Teams 1-8     

Water Quality LFH 342  Teams 1-8 Teams 9-15     

ONLINE SIGN UP EVENTS 
Boomilever LFH 136  self-schedule 
Bungee Drop HO Lobby  self-schedule 
Electric Vehicle HRC  self-schedule 
Helicopter LFH Atrium  self-schedule 
Hovercraft HRC  self-schedule 
Robot Tour GH 053  self-schedule 

 
 



 
Butler University Regional Science Olympiad Tournament 

February 21, 2026 
 
 

Schedule for the Day 
 

6:45 AM - 8:00 AM   Team Check-in (LFH Atrium) 
7:30 AM – 8:00 AM   Impound (Some events) 
8:00 AM – 12:00 PM   Competition Events (see Event Schedule) 
11:30 AM – 1:30 PM   Coaches’/Coordinators’ Lunch (Ford Salon in Robertson Hall) 
12:00 PM – 12:30 PM  Break (except for some build events) 
12:30 PM – 2:45 PM   Competition Events (see Event Schedule) 
4:00 PM – 5:30 PM   Middle School and High School Awards Ceremony (Reilly Room in Atherton Union) 

 

 

Home Base Room Assignments 
 

Team Middle School (B Division) Home Base 

1 Clay MS JH346 

2 Eastwood MS (Blue) JH 216 / JH 225 

3 Eastwood MS (Eagles) JH 216 / JH 225 

4 Indiana Math and Science Academy North B JH 201 

5 Jackson Creek MS (Blue) JH 170 / JH 172 

6 Jackson Creek MS (Green) JH 170 / JH 172 

7 St. Roch Catholic School JH 344 

8 St. Simon The Apostle JH 338 

9 The Stanley Clark School (Red) JH 335 A/B 

10 The Stanley Clark School (White) JH 335 A/B 

11 Tri-North MS (Green) JH 305 / JH 307 

12 Tri-North MS (Silver) JH 305 / JH 307 

13 West Lafayette Jr/Sr High School JH 236 
 

Team High School (C Division) Home Base 

1 Bloomington HS North (Cougar) JH 336 B/C, JH 337 

2 Bloomington HS North (Gold) JH 336 B/C, JH 337 

3 Bloomington HS North (Maroon) JH 336 B/C, JH 337 

4 Bloomington HS South (Purple) JH 340 / JH 342 

5 Bloomington HS South (White) JH 340 / JH 342 

6 Brownstown Central HS JH 238 

7 Carmel HS (Blue) JH 370 / JH 372 

8 Carmel HS (Gold) JH 370 / JH 372 

9 Hamilton Southeastern HS (Royal) JH 242 

10 Hamilton Southeastern HS (White) JH 242 

11 Indiana Math and Science Academy North C JH 203 

12 Terre Haute North HS JH301 

13 Terre Haute South HS JH 303 

14 West Lafayette HS JH 205 

15 West Vigo HS JH183 
 


